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Valley City Rodeo #1

Male/Female Standings for rodeo:

Contestant Event #1 Event #2 1st Go Short Go Avg. TotalEvent #3 Event #4 Event #5 2nd Go

RETTINGER, ELLI BARREL RACING 28.00 0.00 0.00POLE BENDING 28.00TEAM ROPING 0.00

   9.00    9.00   10.00    0.00    0.00

BANG, KELLY BARREL RACING 19.50 0.00 0.00GIRL'S COW CUTTING 19.50POLE BENDING 0.00

  10.00    2.50    7.00    0.00    0.00

JORGENSON, ANNA BARREL RACING 19.00 0.00 0.00GIRL'S COW CUTTING 19.00TEAM ROPING 0.00

   1.00    9.00    9.00    0.00    0.00

ROTENBERGER, MADISON GIRL'S COW CUTTING 18.50 0.00 0.00GOAT TYING 18.500.00

  10.00    8.50    0.00    0.00    0.00

HEPPER, ABBY BREAKAWAY ROPING 15.00 0.00 0.00POLE BENDING 15.000.00

   7.00    8.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MILLER, JAYDA BREAKAWAY ROPING 15.00 0.00 0.00GOAT TYING 15.00POLE BENDING 0.00

   2.00    3.00   10.00    0.00    0.00

BANG, KARLY BARREL RACING 14.00 0.00 0.00GIRL'S COW CUTTING 14.000.00

   6.00    8.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

VOLLMER, HALEY BREAKAWAY ROPING 13.00 0.00 0.00GOAT TYING 13.000.00

   8.00    5.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

TASTAD, EVA BARREL RACING 13.00 0.00 0.00POLE BENDING 13.000.00

   7.00    6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HILDRE, KYLIE BREAKAWAY ROPING 12.00 0.00 0.00GIRL'S COW CUTTING 12.000.00

   6.00    6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

MCGEE, CASHAE BREAKAWAY ROPING 11.00 0.00 0.00GOAT TYING 11.000.00

   1.00   10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

TOPP, MARIAH BREAKAWAY ROPING 11.00 0.00 0.00POLE BENDING 11.000.00

   9.00    2.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

BENSON, BREANNE BREAKAWAY ROPING 9.00 0.00 0.00TEAM ROPING 9.000.00

   5.00    4.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

RIEHL, CAMBRIA BARREL RACING 9.00 0.00 0.00GIRL'S COW CUTTING 9.000.00

   2.00    7.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HOVDE, TRISTA BARREL RACING 5.00 0.00 0.00GIRL'S COW CUTTING 5.000.00

   4.00    1.00    0.00    0.00    0.00
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KVAMME, KAMBREE BREAKAWAY ROPING 5.00 0.00 0.00GOAT TYING 5.000.00

   4.00    1.00    0.00    0.00    0.00


